Date
3/14-3/18
412
4/19
4/23-10/15
4126
4128
513
513
5/7-10/1
5/10-5/11
517
5/24
5/25
6/1
6/7
6/14
6/15-6/16
6/16
6/21
6/27
6/28
712
713
715
7/16
7/19
7/19-7/20
726
726
727
7/29
8/2
8/2
8/3
8/6
8/9
8/16-8/18
8/23
8/30
8/30
9/7-9/8
9/13-9/14
9/20
9/27
10/1
10/4
10/11

Day
Mon-Wed
Monday
Monday
Season Long
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Monday
Season Long
Mon-Tues
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Monday
Monday
Tues-Wed
Wednesday
Monday
Sunday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Mon-Tues
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Mon-Wed
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tues-Wed
Mon-Tues
Monday
Monday
Friday
Monday
Monday

2021 WPGA Tournament Schedule

Tournament
WPGA Las Vegas Pro-Am

Wisconsin Section

Location
Mirage / Rio Secco / Cascata / TPC Las Vegas

Spring Pro-Pro Scramble

Kettle Moraine GC

Spring Pro-Pro Better Ball & Four-Ball Match Play Qualifying Beloit Club

Four Ball Match Play Championship Various Facilities
TaylorMade Pro-Am Chenequa CC
WPGA / WGCSA Premier Golf & Utility Vehicles Super-Pro Wild Rock GC
WPGA / WGSA Assistant Professional Stroke & Match Play Hawk's View GC
WPGA / WGSA Memorial Classic Hawk's View GC

Senior Match Play Championship

Various Facilities

WPGA Match Play Championship

Geneva National Resort (Player & Trevino)

Trappers Turn Pro-Am Trappers Turn GC

The X-Golf Oneida Pro-Am Oneida G&CC

The Legend Challenge - Two Person Scratch Pro-Am The Legend at Bristlecone
Pro-Ladies #1 - Spring Event Hawks Landing GC

The Suter Ward Group at Morgan Stanley Pro-Am The Club at Strawberry Creek
Hornung's Classic South Hills G&CC
Wisconsin State Women's Open The GC's of Lawsonia (Links)
Meriter Foundation Pro-Am University Ridge GC

The X-Golf Maple Bluff Double Dip Pro-Am Maple Bluff CC

Senior / Junior Better Ball Meadowbrook CC

WPGA Classic #3 Naga-Waukee GC

National Golf Graphics Pro-Am Blackhawk CC

WPGA Stableford Classic Edelweiss Chalet CC

State Open Qualifier #1 0Old Hickory GC

State Open Qualifier #2 La Crosse CC

National Car Rental Wis. Assistant Professional Championship Morningstar GC

WPGA Senior Professional Championship Morningstar GC

Beloit Health System Foundation Pro-Am Beloit Club

State Open Qualifier #3 Whistling Straits (Irish)

State Open Qualifier #4 Northbrook Golf & Grill
State Open Qualifier #5 Washington County GC
Blackwolf Run Meadow Valleys Pro-Am Blackwolf Run (Meadow Valleys)
State Open Qualifier #6 Bishops Bay CC

State Open Qualifier #7 Minocqua CC

Nelthorpe Cup Matches North Hills CC

State Open Qualifier - Last Chance Brown Deer Park GC

The Suter Ward Group at Morgan Stanley Wisconsin State Open

Blackwolf Run (Meadow Valleys) & Pine Hills CC

Fall Pro-Pro Better Ball

Thornberry Creek at Oneida

Dr. Kate Hospice Pro-Am Minocqua CC

Pro-Ladies #2 - Summer Event The Legend at Merrill Hills
Wisconsin State Senior Open Blackhawk CC

WPGA Professional Championship University Club of Milwaukee
Horseshoe Bay Pro-Am Horseshoe Bay GC

Premier Golf & Utility Vehicles Pro-Assistant Ozaukee CC

Royal Cup Matches

The Club at Strawberry Creek

The Oliphant Golf Management Pro-Am Championship

The GC's of Lawsonia (Links)

Fall Pro-Pro Scramble

Rivermoor GC




