## **2021 WPGA Tournament Schedule**



<b>Date</b>	<u>Day</u>	<b>Tournament</b>	<b>Location</b>
3/14-3/18	Mon-Wed	WPGA Las Vegas Pro-Am	Mirage / Rio Secco / Cascata / TPC Las Vegas
4/12	Monday	Spring Pro-Pro Scramble	Kettle Moraine GC
4/19	Monday	Spring Pro-Pro Better Ball & Four-Ball Match Play Qualifying	Beloit Club
4/23-10/15	Season Long	Four Ball Match Play Championship	Various Facilities
4/26	Monday	TaylorMade Pro-Am	Chenequa CC
4/28	Wednesday	WPGA / WGCSA Premier Golf & Utility Vehicles Super-Pro	Wild Rock GC
5/3	Monday	WPGA / WGSA Assistant Professional Stroke & Match Play	Hawk's View GC
5/3	Monday	WPGA / WGSA Memorial Classic	Hawk's View GC
5/7-10/1	Season Long	Senior Match Play Championship	Various Facilities
5/10-5/11	Mon-Tues	WPGA Match Play Championship	Geneva National Resort (Player & Trevino)
5/17	Monday	Trappers Turn Pro-Am	Trappers Turn GC
5/24	Monday	The X-Golf Oneida Pro-Am	Oneida G&CC
5/25	Tuesday	The Legend Challenge - Two Person Scratch Pro-Am	The Legend at Bristlecone
6/1	Tuesday	Pro-Ladies #1 - Spring Event	Hawks Landing GC
6/7	Monday	The Suter Ward Group at Morgan Stanley Pro-Am	The Club at Strawberry Creek
6/14	Monday	Hornung's Classic	South Hills G&CC
6/15-6/16	Tues-Wed	Wisconsin State Women's Open	The GC's of Lawsonia (Links)
6/16	Wednesday	Meriter Foundation Pro-Am	University Ridge GC
6/21	Monday	The X-Golf Maple Bluff Double Dip Pro-Am	Maple Bluff CC
6/27	Sunday	Senior / Junior Better Ball	Meadowbrook CC
6/28	Monday	WPGA Classic #3	Naga-Waukee GC
7/12	Monday	National Golf Graphics Pro-Am	Blackhawk CC
7/13	Tuesday	WPGA Stableford Classic	Edelweiss Chalet CC
7/15	Thursday	State Open Qualifier #1	Old Hickory GC
7/16	Friday	State Open Qualifier #2	La Crosse CC
7/19	Monday	National Car Rental Wis. Assistant Professional Championship	Morningstar GC
7/19-7/20	Mon-Tues	WPGA Senior Professional Championship	Morningstar GC
7/26	Monday	Beloit Health System Foundation Pro-Am	Beloit Club
7/26	Monday	State Open Qualifier #3	Whistling Straits (Irish)
7/27	Tuesday	State Open Qualifier #4	Northbrook Golf & Grill
7/29	Thursday	State Open Qualifier #5	Washington County GC
8/2	Monday	Blackwolf Run Meadow Valleys Pro-Am	Blackwolf Run (Meadow Valleys)
8/2	Monday	State Open Qualifier #6	Bishops Bay CC
8/3	Tuesday	State Open Qualifier #7	Minocqua CC
8/6	Friday	Nelthorpe Cup Matches	North Hills CC
8/9	Monday	State Open Qualifier - Last Chance	Brown Deer Park GC
8/16-8/18	Mon-Wed	The Suter Ward Group at Morgan Stanley Wisconsin State Open	Blackwolf Run (Meadow Valleys) & Pine Hills CC
8/23	Monday	Fall Pro-Pro Better Ball	Thornberry Creek at Oneida
8/30	Monday	Dr. Kate Hospice Pro-Am	Minocqua CC
8/30	Monday	Pro-Ladies #2 - Summer Event	The Legend at Merrill Hills
9/7-9/8	Tues-Wed	Wisconsin State Senior Open	Blackhawk CC
9/13-9/14	Mon-Tues	WPGA Professional Championship	University Club of Milwaukee
9/20	Monday	Horseshoe Bay Pro-Am	Horseshoe Bay GC
9/27	Monday	Premier Golf & Utility Vehicles Pro-Assistant	Ozaukee CC
10/1	Friday	Royal Cup Matches	The Club at Strawberry Creek
10/4	Monday	The Oliphant Golf Management Pro-Am Championship	The GC's of Lawsonia (Links)
10/11	Monday	Fall Pro-Pro Scramble	Rivermoor GC